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Research indicates that homebuyers are
changing the way they search for a new home:

e Over 80% of homebuyers search and view

Property Listings online
(ie: via Realtor MLS, Search Engines, Realtor.com, Broker Websites, etc...)

e Over 64% then search for Mortgage information
@ on other sites (Google, Yahoo, E-Loan, Lending Tree, etc...)

RatePlug melds a Lender’s live mortgage
payment information with MLS Property Listing
information so that homebuyers can view total

housing payments specific to each property
listing.



Residential Detached Active $579,900
# Broker: Area: 72 PP VT Map: 784E7
City: Mableton
County: Cobb State: Georgia Zip: 30126-7602
Age Desc: Resale
Lvis Bdrms Baths Hif Bth Yr Built: 2004 Waterfront:
Upper 4 3 0 Lake: None Elem: Nickajack
Main 1 1 0 Stories: 2 Stories Middle: Griffin
Lower 0 0 0 High: Campbell
Total S 4 0

Style:  Traditional

Public:

UNBEATABLE OUTDOOR LIVING & PERFECTLY MAINTAINED INTERIOR APPEAL. 2 WIDE, FULL LENGTH FRONT PORCHES OFFER SERENITY &
VIEWS FROM ELEVATED SITE. THEN STEP OUTSIDE BACK DOOR TO HEATED POOL & SEPARATE HOT TUB NESTLED INTO VERY PRIVATE
LEVEL LANDSCAPED YARD. OPEN FLOW & CLASSY COOL DECOR. MASTER WING A DELIGHT W/BAYED WINDOW SITING AREA, & DELUXE
ROMAN SPA BATH WITH 2 VANITIES & CLOSETS. SPACIOUS GET-AWAY RETREAT HAS BAR & MEDIA. HARDWOOD FLOORS THROUGHOUT
EXCEPT FOR THE STONE & TILE IN FOYER & BATHS. ALL GRANITE COUNTERTOPS, QUALITY LIGHTS, & DECOR. HIDOORS, IRON RAILS

Features

Bedroom: Bdrm On Main Lev

Master Bath: Double Vanity, Sep Tub/Shower, Vaulted Ceilings, Whirlpool Tub

Kitchen: Breakfast Area, Breakfast Bar, Cabinets Stain, Counter Top - Stone, Pantry, View To Fmly Rm

Dining: Separate Dng Rm House Faces: Unknown
Const:  Brick 3 Sides, Cement Siding - Not Stucco Tennis on Prop: N
Parking: 3 Car Garage, Attached, Auto Garage Door, Side/Rear Entry Pool: Gunite, Heated Pool, In Ground
Road: Paved, Public Maintain Home Warranty: No

Rooms: Beonus Room, Great Room, Separate Lvng Rm
Basement: Bath/Stubbed, Daylight, Exterior Entry, Full, Interior Entry
Lot Size: 1/3to 1/2 Acre

Lot Desc: Level, Rm-PoolTennis, Private Backyard, Sloped

Green Building Certification:

#FP: 1

Setting: Other

Lot Dimensions: 0
HERS Index:

Other Descriptive Information
Neigh. Amenities: Cable Tv Avail, Club House, Homeowners Assoc, Playground, Sidewalk, Street Lights, Swim Team, Swimming Pool, Tennis Lighted,
Undergrnd Utils

Appliance Desc: Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Gas Ovn/Rng/Ctop, Gas Water Heater, Microwave, Sec System Owned, Self-Clean Oven

Interior: 9 ft + Ceil Main, 2-Story Foyer, Bookcases, Cathedral Ceiling, Disp Attic Stairs, Hardwood Floors, High Speed Internet Available, His & Her Closet]

A new Customer Report ‘Buyer Full with RatePlug’ has been created in the

MLS system that will display your lender(s) (can display up to 3) mortgage

information directly within the property detail view on the listings you send
to homebuyers.

Cm: John Wieland Homes & Neighberho Annl Assoc Fee: S_SSO /Includes Swim/Tennis Init. Fee: S0
Swim/Tennis: /Required HOA Phone: 770-451-8171
Mgmt Co: HERITAGE PROPERTY MGMT Mgmt Phone: Mgmt Email:
Mortgage Payment Options for MLS: 12345 - Anytown, GA 33432
: Demonstration Account
\Samp le A e BNEOREYd  Personalize Your
d char.theiner@rsateplug.com Mortgage
Len er 30 Year 15 Year ) )
D ion A t Fixed Fixed 5/1 ARM 31 ARM Estimated Sales Price:
R Down Payment: $115,980 $115,980 $115,980 $115,980 s
&y (555) 1234567 Mortaage
Payrgem' $2,781 $3,791 $2,490 $2,304 Down Payment:
E-mail Demonstration | rpye: 5100 s100 $100 5100 5 Lt °'23‘;'°e|:3'|
Insurance: $92 $92 $92 $92 <
HOA/Dues/Fees: S50 $50 $50 S50
P ) ) ) ) |~ CRLCODATE |
Total Payment: $3,023 $4,032 $2,732 $2,546

Asking Price of $579,900 with 2 Down Payment of 20.0% and a Loan Amount of $463,920 for ML S: 12345 - Anytown, GA 33432. Loan Payments
are subject to changing Interest Rates. Click Get Details for required disclosures and to customize your loan scenario.
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